

A26-0795 Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				Date: 3/5/2026		NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS		
Category: 98836 Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				File No: 26-000795		TYNE GLOBA, LLC			TYNE GLOBA, LLC			TYNE GLOBA, LLC		
Agency: METRO AIRPORT				Bid Opening 4/6/2026										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___														
SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly) 24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	41.50			41.50			41.50				
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	41.50			41.50			41.50				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	31.25			31.25			31.25				
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	31.25			31.25			31.25				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
			Total Amount											
			Cash Discount											
			Net Amount											
			Delivery											
			Total Amount											
			TOTAL AWARDED											

NOTES:

A26-0795 Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				Date: 3/5/2026			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS		
Category: 98836 Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				File No: 26-000795			H&o INVESTMENTS, LLC			FLORA LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, LLC			ROTOLO CONSULTANTS, INC		
Agency: METRO AIRPORT				Bid Opening 4/6/2026											
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___															
SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total			
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly)24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	39.33			75.00			36.08					
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	39.33			75.00			36.08					
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY															
SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total			
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	39.33			25.00			32.05					
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	39.33			25.00			32.05					
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS															
			Total Amount												
			Cash Discount												
			Net Amount												
			Delivery												
			Total Amount												
			TOTAL AWARD												

NOTES:

A26-0795 Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				Date: 3/5/2026		NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS		
Category: 98836 Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				File No: 26-000795		W P ENTERPIRSE, LLC			2 MEN AND A MOWER, LLC			A & P DETAILING		
Agency: METRO AIRPORT				Bid Opening 4/6/2026										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___														
SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly)24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	20.00			55.00			180.00				
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	20.00			45.00			180.00				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	17.00			42.00			180.00				
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	15.00			32.00			18.00				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
			Total Amount											
			Cash Discount											
			Net Amount											
			Delivery											
			Total Amount											
			TOTAL AWARD											

NOTES:

A26-0795 Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				Date: 3/5/2026		NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS		
Category: 98836 Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				File No: 26-000795		CORPORATE GREEN dna GREEN SEASONS			LONZO CONSTRUCTION, LLC			D.R.GUILMETTE COMPANIES		
Agency: METRO AIRPORT				Bid Opening 4/6/2026										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___														
SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly)24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	48			\$11.00			18.65				
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	48			\$9.50			9.85				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	44			\$9.25			60.45				
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	44			\$8.00			5.40				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
			Total Amount											
			Cash Discount											
			Net Amount											
			Delivery											
			Total Amount											
			TOTAL AWARD											

NOTES:

A26-0795 Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				Date: 3/5/2026		NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS			NAMES OF VENDORS		
Category: 98836 Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				File No: 26-000795		D.R.GUILMETTE COMPANIES			A PECULIAR TOUCH, LLC			E & C LAWN SERVICE		
Agency: METRO AIRPORT				Bid Opening 4/6/2026										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___														
SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly)24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE				47.00			58.96				
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE				47.00			58.96				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY														
SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Total		
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE				120.00			49.76				
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE				28.00			49.76				
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS														
			Total Amount											
			Cash Discount											
			Net Amount											
			Delivery											
			Total Amount											
			TOTAL AWARD											
NOTES:														

A26-0795				Date:		NAMES OF VENDORS	
Mowing of Lots & Fields at BRMA				3/5/2026		RELIANCE ONE SCAPE, LLC	
Category:				File No:			
98836				26-000795			
Grounds and Roadside Maintenance				Bid Opening			
Agency:				4/6/2026			
METRO AIRPORT							
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___							
SECTION 1							
WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	
0001	High Season Price April 1 - September 30 Six (6) Months (Weekly) 24 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	33.00			
0002	Low Season Price October 1 - March 31 Six (6) Months (Biweekly) 12 Services	67	PRICE PER ACRE	33.00			
TOTAL FOR SECTION 1 WEEKLY / BI-WEEKLY							
SECTION 2							
MONTHLY AREAS							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Estimated ACRES	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Total	
0003	Biweekly Price April 1 – September 30 Six (6) Months 12 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	21.00			
0004	Monthly Price October 1 – March 31 Six (6 Months) 6 Services	241	PRICE PER ACRE	21.00			
TOTAL FOR SECTION 2 MONTHLY AREAS							
			Total Amount				
			Cash Discount				
			Net Amount				
			Delivery				
			Total Amount				
			TOTAL AWARD				
NOTES:							